Description ol Goods HSN/SAC Ouantity

/:"":".'*. 5,600.00 i
1 ANCHOR BOLT ( BOLT TYPE ) SIZE : 08 X 50 MM

*lt

7318 700 Nos

700 Nos

cGsr
sGsr

504. OO
504 00

,

.7.31

I

v
Lbts -?lr!l1s

a,
0 s cJ? >1,

I
Amount Chargeable (rn words)

CGST
Rate Amount

{ 6,608.00
E.&OE

HARDU/AiIE

sed srgnatory

,lNR Six Thousand Six Hundred Eight Only
HSN/SAC

Totai
s.69o-oo
5,600.oo

SGST/UTGST Tot3i
Rate Amount Tax An)ount

gn/a 504 00 1.oo8 00
504.OO i.OO8.OO

90/" 504 00
504.OO:

Amounl (in words) INR One Thousand Eight Only

Company s Bank Detaals
Bank Name : INOIAN OVERSEAS BANK
AJc No :